PREFERRED VENDOR PARTNERS

& *Please inquire with the Managing Director, Conferences & Events before hiring any vendor not listed below.
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HOTELS
Capella Hotel

Michael Ketema

1050 31st Street NW

Washington, DC 20007

(202) 912-4100

Email: michael.ketema@capellahotels.com
www.capellawashingtondc.com

The Fairmont Washington, D.C.

Mark Medrick

2401 M Street NW

Washington, DC 20007

(202) 457-5014

Email: mark.medrick@fairmont.com
www.fairmont.com

The Four Seasons Hotel
David Anderson

2800 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20007

(202) 912-4100

Email: david.anderson@fourseasons.com
www.fourseasons.com/washington/

The Georgetown Suites
Maresha Johnson

1000 29th Street NW

Washington, DC 20007

(202) 298-1600

Email: maresha@georgetownsuites.com
www.georgetownsuites.com

The Ritz Carlton Georgetown
Elizabeth Daly

3100 South Street NW

Washington, DC 20007

(202) 912-4100

Email: Elizabeth. Daly@ritzcarlton.com
www.ritzcarlton.com
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DENOTES STRONG VISIBILITY WITH GREEN INITIATIVES

LIGHTING

Atmosphere, Inc.
8801 Monard Drive
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301)585.2100

andrew@atmospherelighting.com

Control Video

Jana Chovanec
jana@controlvideodc.com
M: 301.792.8822

O: 301.277.3429
www.controlvideodc.com

Frost Lighting

Fred Elting

Box 1384

Newington, VA 22122

(703) 866-5153
Fax:703-550-7706

Email: frede@frostlightingdc.com
www frostlighting.com

AUDIO VISUAL
NOTE: if requesting to use our In
House systems, a technician

from RCI is required to be on site.

No other vendors may use our in
house systems.

RCI Sound Systems
David Ballenger

Account Executive

(301) 931-9001 ex.206

(301) 674-4722- cell

Fax: 301 931-9002

Email: davidb@rcisound.com
www.rcisound.com
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ENTERTAINMENT

Swedish Jazz Duo
Anders Lundegard
(702)244-3710

Emcil: anders@lundegard.com
www. theswedishjazz.com

Washington’s Best
David Fletcher
(202)232-4942

Email: washbest@aol.com
www.washbest.com

E2 Events- DJ
Jaime Easson
(301)938-8369

Email: jaime@e?Zevents.com
www.eZevents.com

Radio King Orchestra
Robin Gordon
(301)330-8622
Email: rgordon@rkoswing.com

www.rkoswing.com

Cathedral Choral Society
Alison Combes

(202)537-5524

Email: acombes@cathedral.org
www.cathedralchoralsociety.org

DECOR - Furniture Rental

American Furniture Rental
Heidi Berger

(202)321-6814
Email:hberger@rentfurniture.com
www.afrevents.com
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2900 K Street NW, House of Sweden, Washington DC 20007, Phone +1 202 536 15 00, info@houseofsweden.com, www.houseofsweden.com


mailto:andrew@atmospherelighting.com
mailto:jana@controlvideodc.com

DC Rental

Liz Waylan

3826 South Four Mile Run Drive
Arlington, VA 22206

Email: lwaylan@dcrental.com
www.dcrental.com

Party Rentals Ltd.
Loren Lipmann

1600 K Street NW

Suite 550

Washington, DC 20006
(301)931-4580
lorenl@partyrentalltd.com

Perfect Settings

Esteban Gimenez

6410 Sheriff Road

Landover, MD 20785

(202)558-6122

Email: egimenez@perfectsettings.com
www.perfectsettings.com

FLORISTS

MultiFlor (preferred)
Nick

(703)645-0090

Email: Nick@nicksflowers.com
www.nicksflowers.com

Spot Floral Design

John Arndtr

(301) 6810333

Email: spotfloraldesign@aol.com

Philipa Tarrant Floral Design
Philipa Tarrant

(202)413-8562

Email: flowers@philippatarrant.com
www.philippatarrant.com
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2900 K Street NW, House of Sweden, Washington DC 20007, Phone +1 202 536 15 00, info@houseofsweden.com, www.houseofsweden.com

Volanni

Michael A. Lanni

218 9th Street SE Rear
Washington, DC. 20003
(202)547-1603

Email: Michgel@volanni.com
www.volanni.com

DRAPE TREATMENT

Fabrication Events
Paul Hines

3701 Blueberry Drive
Monrovia, MD 21770
(240)350-6049-cell
Phone/Fax: 301.865.0206
Email: fabevents@yahoo.com
www.fabricationevents.com

TRANSPORTATION

MJ Valet
(202)587-2745
Email: mjasser@mjvalet.com

- Ecological Limo

* Christian Mclnerney

CEO

(202)557-5307-cell

(800)591-8010- office

Email: Christicn@ecologicallimo.com

www.ecologicallimo.com

International Limousine
CEQO: Richard Kane

2300 T Street NE

Washington, DC 20002
(202)388-6800

Email: rkane@internationallimo.com

www.internationallimo.com
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Reston Limousine
Kristina Gouweiri

President & CEO

45685 ElImwood Court

Dulles, Virginia 20166
(703)478-0500

Email: Kristina@restonlimo.com

www.restonlimo.com

PHOTOGRAPHY
Freed Photography

Bryan Blanken

President & CEO

4930 Cordell Avenue
Bethesda, MD 20814
(301)652-5452

Email: bryan@freedphoto.com

www freedphoto.com

Choice Photography

Rodney Choice

(202)670-7639

Email: rodney@choicephotography.com
www.choicephotography.com

Imijination Photography
Tony Brown

(301)230-4545

Email: tony@Imijphoto.com
www.imijphoto.com
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